MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

OCTOBER

2022
$4,921.85
$2,048.42
$1,018.18

$519.20

$515.05
$681.14
$19.95
$50.00

$9,773.79

2023
$4,913.50
$2,225.88
$1,298.24

$609.40
$918.00
$794.33
$0.00
$50.00

$10,809.35

2022

$39,265.60
$18,474.61
$10,086.65
$4,876.80
$7,523.23
$5,196.14
$369.95
$843.00

$86,635.98

2023

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$66,660.35
$27,008.94
$16,307.07
$7,323.71
$12,842.28
$8,420.67
$100.00
$1,283.00

$139,946.02



