MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

OCTOBER

	2022	2023	2022 CUMULATIVE	2023 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$4,921.85	\$4,913.50	\$39,265.60	\$66,660.35
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$2,048.42	\$2,225.88	\$18,474.61	\$27,008.94
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,018.18	\$1,298.24	\$10,086.65	\$16,307.07
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$519.20	\$609.40	\$4,876.80	\$7,323.71
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$515.05	\$918.00	\$7,523.23	\$12,842.28
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$681.14	\$794.33	\$5,196.14	\$8,420.67
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$19.95	\$0.00	\$369.95	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$843.00	\$1,283.00
TOTAL	\$9,773.79	\$10,809.35	\$86,635.98	\$139,946.02